
14-01/11/22

                   MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
             PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM – SUMMER / WINTER 2022-2023 

STUDENT NAME: DATE:

GRADE: PHONE:

1.       ORDERS MUST INCLUDE CORRECT MONEY, CHEQUE/CASH
2.       ALL EXCHANGES/RETURNS MUST HAVE RECEIPT ATTACHED
ITEM SIZES AVAILABLE SIZE 

REQ’D
QTY 
REQ’D

COST TOTAL

SUMMER

GIRLS SUMMER DRESS
ROYAL/SKY

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
18 

$59.00
$64.00

GIRLS BIKE SHORTS 
NAVY
(UNDER SCHOOL DRESS ONLY)

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
SML / MED / LGE / XL

$15.00
$18.00

BOYS SHORT SLEEVE POLO 
WHITE
(Embroidered Logo)

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
A14-A16-A18-A20

$29.00
$32.00

BOYS MELANGE SHORTS ZIP & 
FLY
GREY

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
18 +

$44.00
$47.00

BOYS MELANGE SHORTS 
EXTENDABLE WAIST 
GREY

8-10-12-14-16-18
ADULTS  3-4-5-6

$46.00
$49.00

KNITTED JUMPER – UNISEX
(80% Wool 20% Nylon )
ROYAL WITH GREY/WHITE 
STRIPES
(Embroidered Logo)

6-7-8-9
10-12-14
16-18

$76.00
$83.00
$90.00

SPORTS COTTON BACK POLO 
TOP – UNISEX
WHITE/ROYAL
(Embroidered Logo)

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
18 +

$39.00
$42.00

SPORTS COTTON BACK SHORTS 
- UNISEX
ROYAL/WHITE

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
18 +

$30.00
$33.00

SPORTS JACKET FULL ZIP 
–UNISEX – POLY/COTTON
ROYAL/WHITE
(Embroidered Logo)

4-6-8-10-12-14
16/S

$50.00
$53.00

SCHOOL BAG
ROYAL

LARGE $58.00

WIDE BRIMMED HAT – UNISEX
(Embroidered Logo)
ROYAL

S/55CM / M/57CM / L/59CM 
/ XL/61CM

$20.00

ART SMOCK – UNISEX
ROYAL

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

$25.00

BOYS EDUMAX SOCKS 2PK 
GREY

5 – 8 / 9-12 / 13-3 / 2-8 $12.00



14-01/11/22

GIRLS TURN DOWN ANKLET 
SOCKS 2PK
COTTON RICH 
WHITE

9-12 / 13-3 / 2-8 $12.00

DYNAMIC ¼ SPORTS SOCKS 2PK 
- UNISEX
WHITE/GREY MARLE SOLE

5-8 / 9-12 / 13-3 /2-8 $12.00

                              
PRICE LIST – SUMMER/WINTER 2022-2023

STUDENT NAME: DATE:

GRADE: PHONE:

ITEM SIZES AVAILABLE SIZE 
REQ’D

QTY 
REQ’D

COST TOTAL

WINTER

GIRLS TROUSERS ELASTIC BACK
GREY 

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
18 +

$50.00
$53.00

GIRLS SUNRAY PLEATED TUNIC – 
DETACHABLE  WAIST
ROYAL/NAVY

4-6-8-10-12-14-16-18 $70.00

LONG SLEEVE POLO – UNISEX
WHITE
(Embroidered Logo)

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
A14-A16-A18-A20

$32.00
$35.00

BOYS MELANGE  TROUSERS D/KNEE 
ZIP/FLY
GREY

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
18

$52.00
$55.00

BOYS MELANGE TROUSERS 
EXTENDABLE WAIST 
GREY

8-10-12-14-16-18
ADULTS  3-4-5-6

$56.00
$59.00

SPORTS STRAIGHT LEG TRACK PANTS 
UNISEX – POLY/COTTON
ROYAL

4-6-8-10-12-14
16/S

$36.00
$39.00

WATERPROOF JACKET WITH HOOD – 
UNISEX
ROYAL

4-6-8-10-12-14-16
SML-MED-LGE

$55.00
$58.00

BEANIE
(80% Wool 20% Nylon)
ROYAL
(Embroidered Logo)

ONE SIZE $15.00

SCARF
ROYAL
(Embroidered Logo)

ONE SIZE $22.00

GIRLS TIGHTS
GREY

3-5 / 6-9 / 10-12
SMALL / AVERAGE/ TALL

$16.00
$19.00

TOTAL

Open: Monday - Thursday    9.00am to 5.00pm
Friday          9.00am to 3.00pm
Saturday          9.00am to 12.00pm

 Payment by Cash, Credit and EFTPOS

 On-Line Ordering Website:  www.aplusschoolwear.com.au

 You can ring A Plus Schoolwear Retail shop, place an order over the phone and pay by 
Credit Card. All orders will need to be placed by 5:00pm Monday afternoon for Wednesday 
delivery to the school.

http://www.aplusschoolwear.com.au

